Amitscup 2015 (1.Runde)

Gruppe 1 Kirchbiihl

Rang Name Vorname
1 Zwygart Jakob
2 Reinhard Andreas
3 Lerch Hans
4 Neuenschwander Fritz
5 Christen Hans-Ulrich
Affoltern 1

G A O N N

G A QO N N

Schonegg-Wyssachen FS 2

Gruppe 2 Rosskhubel
Megert Walter
Kohler Hans
Megert Daniel
Megert Carmen
Steiner Werner
Affoltern FS 2

Schonegg-Wyssachen FS 2

Gruppe 3
Liidi Walter
Fliickiger Simon
Mosimann Stefan
Grossenbacher Hans
Heiniger Hansueli

Affoltern 3
Wasen SG 3

Jahryg.

47
63
44
49
37

52
55
72
88
57

75
76
69
42
64

Punkt
138
137
129
129
123

656

676

666

140
139
138
135
127

679
699
674

136
132
127
125
110

630
650
645



Amtscup 2015 (2.Runde)
Gruppe 1 Kirchbiih/

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg.  Punkt
1 Zwygart Jakob 47 142
2 Reinhard Kevin 97 139
3 Lerch Hans 44 134
4 Reinhard Andreas 63 133
5 Christen Hans-Ulrich 37 130

678

Affoltern 1 698

SG Eriswil 2 654

Gruppe 2 Rossknubel

17 Megert Walter 52 137
2 Kohler Hans 55 136
3 Megert Daniel 72 136
4 Megert Carmen 88 136
5 Steiner Werner 57 135
680

Affoltern FS 2 700
Griinenmatt 2 692

Gruppe 3

1 Mosimann Stefan 69 133
2 Grossenbacher Hans 42 132
3 Flickiger Simon 76 132
4 Heiniger Hansueli 64 123
5 Flickiger Fritz 46 117
637

Affoltern 3 661

Griinenmatt 3 644



